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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 9 Muški, 100m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
25/2/18 - 11:59 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2017

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

13 - 14 godina

1. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.22 438 34.49 38.73
2. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.96 425 34.25 39.71
3. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.10 390 36.79 39.31
4. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.56 354 36.11 42.45
5. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.79 351 36.39 42.40
6. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.31 344 37.16 42.15
7. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.18 298 39.27 43.91
8. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.96 290 39.40 44.56
9. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:24.78 282 41.03 43.75

10. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.10 279 39.74 45.36
11. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:25.36 276 39.84 45.52
12. LEZAIC, Filip 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:29.07 243 40.92 48.15
13. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:30.66 230 41.43 49.23
14. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:31.51 224 41.03 50.48
15. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:32.52 217 42.27 50.25
16. POPOVIĆ, Dejan 04 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:34.31 205 42.79 51.52
17. MILIC, Nemanja 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:35.96 194 45.98 49.98
18. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.56 191
19. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:47.13 139 49.30 57.83
20. ADAMOVIC, Relja 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:10.44 77 59.66 1:10.78

DSQ LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.27 42.76 47.51
DSQ SOLAJA, Petar 04 Panonija 1:34.82 43.11 51.71

15 - 16 godina

1. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:06.23 591 31.65 34.58
2. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.85 426 34.40 39.45
3. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.95 425 34.98 38.97
4. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.31 319 38.34 42.97
5. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:23.60 294 38.53 45.07
6. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:36.28 192 44.09 52.19

bolestan FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas

17 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.62 608 30.73 34.89
2. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.32 539 32.09 36.23
3. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.35 538 32.85 35.50
4. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.02 424 34.42 39.60
5. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:14.73 412 34.87 39.86
6. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:16.13 389 34.41 41.72
7. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:21.02 323 37.82 43.20
8. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Velika Kikinda 1:24.86 281 38.38 46.48

15 - 18 godina

1. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.62 608 30.73 34.89
2. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:06.23 591 31.65 34.58
3. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.32 539 32.09 36.23
4. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.35 538 32.85 35.50
5. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.85 426 34.40 39.45
6. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.95 425 34.98 38.97
7. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.02 424 34.42 39.60
8. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:14.73 412 34.87 39.86
9. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:16.13 389 34.41 41.72

10. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:21.02 323 37.82 43.20
11. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.31 319 38.34 42.97
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Zimsko otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine
Zrenjanin, 25/2/2018

Disciplina 9, Dečaci, 100m Prsno/Breast, 15 - 18 godina

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:23.60 294 38.53 45.07
13. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Velika Kikinda 1:24.86 281 38.38 46.48
14. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:36.28 192 44.09 52.19

bolestan FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas

Otvoreno

1. SILADJI, Caba 90 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:00.58 773 28.51 32.07
2. LAKATOS, Kristian 97 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:01.64 734 29.30 32.34
3. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 PK Vracar 1:04.20 649 29.37 34.83
4. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:05.62 608 30.73 34.89
5. SPAIC, Nikola 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.96 599 30.73 35.23
6. KOLOVIC, Marko 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:06.23 591 31.65 34.58
7. PETRAS, Vladimir 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:08.32 539 32.09 36.23
8. FARKAS, Balaz 01 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:08.35 538 32.85 35.50
9. PAVLIC, Milos 95 PK Arena 2015 1:10.09 499 32.63 37.46

10. MIHAJLOVIC, Luka 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:13.09 440 34.41 38.68
11. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:13.22 438 34.49 38.73
12. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 PK Vracar 1:13.32 436 33.61 39.71
13. ROGANOVIC, Veselin 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.85 426 34.40 39.45
14. BEGOVIC, Balsa 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.95 425 34.98 38.97
15. RELJIN, Vanja 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.96 425 34.25 39.71
16. VLATKOVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:14.02 424 34.42 39.60
17. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:14.14 421 34.90 39.24
18. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Velika Kikinda 1:14.73 412 34.87 39.86
19. ILIJIC, Konstantin 03 PK Vracar 1:15.62 397 35.69 39.93
20. ALEKSIC, Uros 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:16.10 390 36.79 39.31
21. TOLDI, Miklos 00 Pvk Delfin Ada 1:16.13 389 34.41 41.72
22. DOROSLOVACKI, Dino 05 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:18.56 354 36.11 42.45
23. ALIKAVAZOVIC, Nikola 05 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:18.79 351 36.39 42.40
24. MILIVOJEVIC, David 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:18.85 350 37.14 41.71
25. STOJŠIĆ, Ognjen 04 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo 1:19.31 344 37.16 42.15
26. STANKOVIC, Andreja 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:20.17 333 38.35 41.82
27. GOLUBOVIC, Luka 00 Pksm 1:21.02 323 37.82 43.20
28. SAMARDZIJA, Stojan 03 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:21.31 319 38.34 42.97
29. BRANKOVIC, Marko 04 Vojvodina N.Sad 1:23.18 298 39.27 43.91
30. DJURIC, Milos 03 Velika Kikinda 1:23.60 294 38.53 45.07
31. VUCETIC, Aleksa 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:23.96 290 39.40 44.56
32. SEPA, Luka 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:24.49 285 39.60 44.89
33. MERKL, Miljan 05 "Feniks",Sombor 1:24.78 282 41.03 43.75
34. TURUDIJA, Lazar 01 Velika Kikinda 1:24.86 281 38.38 46.48
35. TEPAVAC, Andrija 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti 1:25.10 279 39.74 45.36
36. MARTIC, Bojan 05 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:25.36 276 39.84 45.52
37. LEZAIC, Filip 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:29.07 243 40.92 48.15
38. KANKARAS, Nikola 04 Pk Delfin  Vrbas 1:30.66 230 41.43 49.23
39. RADLOVIC, Marko 05 Velika Kikinda 1:31.51 224 41.03 50.48
40. GUZVICA, Marko 04 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:32.52 217 42.27 50.25
41. POPOVIĆ, Dejan 04 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:34.31 205 42.79 51.52
42. MILIC, Nemanja 05 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:35.96 194 45.98 49.98
43. KOPANJA, Andrija 06 11. APRIL Beograd 1:36.17 193 46.05 50.12
44. LEZAIC, Stefan 02 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:36.28 192 44.09 52.19
45. MISKELJIN, Marko 04 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 1:36.56 191
46. ERDELJAN, Filip 05 Velika Kikinda 1:47.13 139 49.30 57.83
47. ADAMOVIC, Relja 05 Pvk Delfin Ada 2:10.44 77 59.66 1:10.78

DSQ LASICA, Nenad 05 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:30.27 42.76 47.51
DSQ BRZOVAN, Danijel 99 PK "SPARTAK-PROZIVKA" Subotica 1:31.78 42.32 49.46
DSQ SOLAJA, Petar 04 Panonija 1:34.82 43.11 51.71
DSQ JOVANOV, MArko 08 Plivacki klub Viktorija 1906 Z 1:57.37 54.80 1:02.57

bolestan FEMIC, Milos 03 Pk Delfin  Vrbas


